*FINAL*
2016 NRA National Open Sectional Match Results

Challenge period began: 8-16-2016
Challenge period ended: 8-30-2016

PLEASE NOTE:

The challenge period has concluded. All scores are final and no further changes to the
results are allowed. (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.). Itis the
responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results
and to notify the Pistol Programs Specialist (Elizabeth Martin at: bmartin@nrahg.org) of
any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of the challenge period.

Ties have been broken for award winners only; in accordance with rule 15 of the
appropriate NRA Rulebook. Valid challenges have been addressed and are reflected
where appropriate.



NRA National Open Team Sectional - International Free Pistol

2016 Indoor National Championships Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 11

National Champions X-RING SHOOTERS

TONGANOKXIE, KS
OWSLEY, CODY
LUTZ, STEVE
ADAMS, GRANT

Second Place 360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - GOLD

PAPILLION, NE
HURT, DWAINE
SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM
ROSENE, JONATHAN

3 Gold Medals In Lucite
1624 vl

549
532
543

3 Silver Medals In Lucite
1567

533
513
521

3rd Place ZERO/LAPUA 1564 3 Bronze Medals In Lucite
GLEN ROCK, NJ
LANGE, DAVID 534
KANG, RICHARD 518
PETERSON, GARY 512
MASTER - Award Winners
1st Place COEUR D' ALENE'S BEST 1298 5 award points
EXPERT - Award Winners
1st Place BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - WHITE 1514 5 award points
SHARPSHOOTER - Award Winners
1st Place CITADEL BLUE 1517 5 award points
MARKSMAN - Award Winners
1st Place CITADEL WHITE 1404 5 award points
Team Rankings by Class 11 - Total Entries
MASTER 2 - Entries SHARPSHOOTER 3 - Entries
1. MA ZERO/LAPUA 1564 2. SS 360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - RED 1498
2. MA COEUR D'ALENE'S BEST 1298 3. SS PHOENIX ROD & GUN CLUB 1426
EXPERT 4 - Entries MARKSMAN 2 - Entries
1 EX X-RING SHOOTERS 1624 1. MK CITADEL WHITE 1404
2 EX 360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - GOLD 1567 2. MK 360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - WHITE 1276
3. EX BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - WHITE 1514
4 EX BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - RED 1349
SHARPSHOOTER 3 - Entries
1. SS CITADEL BLUE 1517

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.
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NRA National Open Team Sectional - International Free Pistol

X-RING SHOOTERS

360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - GOLD
ZERO/LAPUA

CITADEL BLUE

BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - WHITE
360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - RED
PHOENIX ROD & GUN CLUB
CITADEL WHITE

BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - RED
COEUR D' ALENE'S BEST

360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - WHITE

Complete Ranking - All Teams

1624
1567
1564
1517
1514
1498
1426
1404
1349
1298
1276

11 - Total Entries



