## \*FINAL\* 2016 NRA National Open Sectional Match Results

Challenge period began: 8-16-2016 Challenge period ended: 8-30-2016

## **PLEASE NOTE:**

The challenge period has concluded. All scores are final and no further changes to the results are allowed. (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.). It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the Pistol Programs Specialist (Elizabeth Martin at: <a href="mailto:bmartin@nrahq.org">bmartin@nrahq.org</a>) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of the challenge period.

Ties have been broken for award winners only; in accordance with rule 15 of the appropriate NRA Rulebook. Valid challenges have been addressed and are reflected where appropriate.

## NRA National Open Team Sectional - International Free Pistol

2016 Indoor National Champion	nships C	official Resul	ts Bulletin			Total Entries - 11
National Champions	X-RING SHOOTERS			1624	3 Gold Medals In Lucite	
	TONGANOXIE, KS OWSLEY, CODY			549		
	LUTZ, STEVE			532		
	ADAMS, GRANT			543		
Second Place	360 RIFLE & PISTOL	CLUB - G	OLD	1567	3 Silver Medals In Lucite	
	PAPILLION, NE					
	HURT, DWAINE SCHLICHTEMEIER, WIL	LIAM		533 513		
	ROSENE, JONATHAN	LIAW		521		
				<b>5</b> 2.		
3rd Place	ZERO/LAPUA GLEN ROCK, NJ			1564	3 Bronze Medals In Lucite	
	LANGE, DAVID			534		
	KANG, RICHARD			518		
	PETERSON, GARY			512		
	M	ASTED - Au	vard Winners			
1st Place	COEUR D' ALENE'S BEST		raid Williers	1298	5 award points	
Tot i luoc	COLUMD ALLINE 3 BES	1		1290	o analo pomio	
			ard Winners			
1st Place	BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING (	CLUB - WHIT	E	1514	5 award points	
		SHOOTER	- Award Winners			
1st Place	CITADEL BLUE			1517	5 award points	
1st Place		RKSMAN - A	Award Winners		5 award points	
IST Place	CITADEL WHITE			1404	5 award points	
	Те	eam Ranking	s by Class			11 - Total Entries
MASTER		2 - Entries	SHARPSHOOTI	-R		3 - Entrie
		2. SS 360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - RED		1498		
MA COEUR D' ALENE'S BEST				1426		
EXPERT 4 - Entries MARKS		MARKSMAN			2 - Entrie	
. EX X-RING SHOOTERS		1624	1. MK CITADEL WHITE		1404	
EX 360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB	RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - GOLD 1567 2. MK 360 RIFLE		& PISTOL C	CLUB - WHITE	1276	
3. EX BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - WHITE 4. EX BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - RED		1514 1349				
Brill GE OIL ON OF ING OL		1049				
SHARPSHOOTER		3 - Entries				
1. SS CITADEL BLUE		1517				

## NRA National Open Team Sectional - International Free Pistol

		Complete Ranking - All Teams	11 - Total Entries
1.	EX X-RING SHOOTERS	1624	
2.	EX 360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - GOLD	1567	
3.	MA ZERO/LAPUA	1564	
4.	SS CITADEL BLUE	1517	
5.	EX BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - WHITE	1514	
6.	SS 360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - RED	1498	
7.	SS PHOENIX ROD & GUN CLUB	1426	
8.	MK CITADEL WHITE	1404	
9.	EX BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - RED	1349	
10.	MA COEUR D' ALENE'S BEST	1298	
11.	MK 360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - WHITE	1276	